Product Change Notification
# 102761 – 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No license, express or implied, by estoppel or
otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document. Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of
Sale for such products, Intel assumes no liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to
sale and/or use of Intel® products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose, merchantability,
or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel® products are not intended for use in
medical, life saving, or life sustaining applications. Intel may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any

 Pre-Conversion Package
Post Conversion Package
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor with 512KB L2 Cache on .13 Micron Process
Marketing Name Product Code S-Spec Material
Master #
Stepping
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 1.80A GHz RK80532PC033512 SL6LA 850665 C-1
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 2A GHz RK80532PC041512 SL6GQ 848653 C-1
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 2.20 GHz RK80532PC049512 SL6GR 848647 C-1
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 2.26 GHz RK80532PE051512 SL6DU 847435 C-1
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 2.40 GHz RK80532PC056512 SL6GS 848646 C-1
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 2.40B GHz RK80532PE056512 SL6DV 847436 C-1
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 2.50 GHz RK80532PC060512  SL6GT     848645 C-1
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 2.53GHz RK80532PE061512  SL6DW 847438 C-1
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 2.60 GHz RK80532PC064512  SL6GU     848649 C-1
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 2.66 GHz RK80532PE067512  SL6DX     847437 C-1
Intel® Pentium® 4 Processor 2.80 GHz RK80532PE072512  SL6HL     849134 C-1
Intel® Celeron® Processor on .13 Micron Process in the 478 Pin Package
Marketing Name Product Code S-Spec Material
Master #
Stepping
Intel® Celeron® Processor 2 GHz RK80532RC041128 SL6HY 850267 C-1
Reference Documents / Attachments:
Document:   Location #:
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason: